AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. [if applicable}
0001 " 03/01/2013 REQ-4200-13-0015
6. |s§ya5 BY COOE | pps 7. ADMINISTERED 8Y (If othar than lftem ) CODE |
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSICN
PIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 523
BETHESDA MD 20814
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strect, county, State and ZIP Codej I 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION KO,
AIR FLOW SERVICES INC
ATTN TED KUCZARSKI 9B, DATED {SEE ITEM 11)
1143 TAFT STREET
ROCKVILLE MD 20850 x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
CPSC~5~12-0028
108, DATED 1 B
FACILITY CODE 04/26/2012
11, THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ The above numbered solicitation |s amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for recaipt of Qfers Vs exterdad,  (Jis not extanded.
Offers must acknowladga raceipd of this amengmenl prior to the haur and date specified in the solicitation or as amanded, by one ol the following methods: {a} By complating
Izems B and 15, and relurning copies of the amendmenl; (b} By acknowledging recaipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submilled; or (c) By

saparata letler or talegram which includes 2 referanca to the salicitation and amendment numbars. FASLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QOFFER, If by
virlug of this amencment you desira to change an offer already submiled, such change may be made by telegram or letier, provided each lelegram of lelier makes
reference ia the solicitalion and this amendment, and is received prior 16 the opening how and dale specified.

12, ACCQUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (¥ required) Net Increase: 512,42G.00
0100AR13DSE-2013-2401300000-EXER004200-257B40

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/IORDER NQ, AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14.

CHECKONE } & THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily aulhonly} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TG REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATIE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office,
appropniation date, etc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY GF:

0. OTHER (Srecy lype of modification and authenty)
X Exercise option year - unilateral modification 43.103 (b)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ®is not, ]is requiced to sign this documant and return 0 capies lo the issuing office.

14, BESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF seclion headings, including solicilation/conlract subject matler where feasible.)
DUNS Number: T

COR: Drew Bernatz
301-987-2058
abernatzlcpsc-gov

Modificaticn 0001 to contract CPSC-5-12-0028 is hereby modified as follows:

In accordance with contract FAR Clause 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract,
the Consumer Product Safety Commission hereby exercises option vear one for the peried of
May 1, 2013 through April 30, 2014. The exercise of this option shall be at the rates
specified in the schedule of services, line item 0002.

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of ihe document referenced in item 9A or 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effact.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tyge or pint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type ar print)
Kim Miles 7 /T
158, CONTRACTORI/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED :%ES oF 16C. DATE SIGNED
- ?Z_ -/
(Signalure of persan Julhorired (o Lign) / {Signature of Cgniracting OMicey)
NEN 7540-01-152-8070 = k_/ STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Pravigus edition unusable Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF GOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CPSC~8-12~0028/0001 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ATR FLOW SERVICES INC
ITEM NO. SURPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
() (B} (Ct  |D) (E) (F)
All other terms conditions remain unchanged.
Change Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount}:
Option Year 1: May 1, 2012 through April 30, 2014
0002 Service Contract for Two (2) Conditioning 12 MO 1,035.00 12,420.00

Chambers F8A and F8B in Room 121

NGN T530-01.152-8067

QPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsosed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.110



